
N
Копия 
аттестата Абитуриент

Средний балл (11 
кл)

1 Да Колпакова Анастасия Павловна 4,3333
2 Да Радченко Анна Владимировна 4,3333
3 Да Рябова Светлана Евгениевна 4,3333
4 Да Сливинская Ирина Викторовна 4,3333
5 Нет Варыгина Екатерина Эдуардовна 4,375
6 Нет Астапова Валерия Александровна 4,375
7 Нет Костенко Вероника Игоревна 4,4444
8 Да Семенова Анна Руслановна 4,4444
9 Да НЕКРАСОВА ЗАРИНА ЛУТФУЛЛОЕВНА 4,4444

10 Да Виноградова Мария Вячеславовна 4,4444
11 Да КРИВОГОРНИЦЫНА АРИНА АЛЕКСЕЕВНА 4,5556
12 Да Рукосуева Анастасия Александровна 4,5556
13 Нет Тупикас Людмила Геннадьевна 4,5556
14 Да Павлова-Алексеева Софья Денисовна 4,5556
15 Да Макарова Анна Вячеславовна 4,5556
16 Да Кушкаш Аржаана Шораановна 4,625
17 Нет Ермакова Ксения Андреевна 4,6667
18 Да Шалган Виктория Буяновна 4,6667
19 Да КОМОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА БОРИСОВНА 4,6667
20 Да Файрузов Руслан Дамирович 4,75
21 Да Шагидуллина Екатерина Руслановна 4,7778
22 Да Замаратская Виктория Александровна 4,7778
23 Да КОРМАН АЛИСА РОМАНОВНА 5
24 Нет Галстян Тина Варужановна 5
25 Да Азадова Лейла Али-бабаевна 5
26 Да ВАРАНКИНА АЛИНА АНДРЕЕВНА 4,3333
27 Да Савина Анастасия Александровна 4,3333
28 Да Семибратова Кристина Владимировна 4,25
29 Да Белоглазова Анастасия Юрьевна 4,25
30 Да ВЕЙКАШ ВАЛЕНТИНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА 4,2222
31 Да ХОЛНАЗАРОВА ЭМИЛИЯ ЭЛЬНУРОВНА 4,2222
32 Да Левина Ольга Александровна 4,2222
33 Нет ПАНОВА ВИКТОРИЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА 4,2222
34 Да Усольцева Анна Максимовна 4,2222
35 Да Ткаченко Наталья Васильевна 4,125
36 Нет Солодкина Анна Юрьевна 4,125
37 Да Клещёнок Кристина Алексеевна 4,125
38 Нет Андриенко Елена Сергеевна 4,125
39 Да Герасимова Анастасия Максимовна 4,1111
40 Нет Мисюрова Мария Сергеевна 4,1111
41 Да Штунц Анна Васильевна 4,1111
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42 Да БАЛГАН ТУЯА АЛЕКСЕЕВНА 4,1111
43 Да ГАВРИЛОВА ГАЛИНА АЛЕКСЕЕВНА 4,1111
44 Нет Отева Эвелина Дмитриевна 4,1111
45 Да БУРМАГА ЕКАТЕРИНА ОЛЕГОВНА 4,1111
46 Да КАРУ СОФЬЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА 4,1111
47 Да Евдокимов Семён Русланович 4,1111
48 Да Ховалыг Айдана Кежик-ооловна 4
49 Да ПРЕСНЯКОВА ДАРЬЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА 4
50 Да ОНДАР СНЕЖАНА ЭРЕС-ООЛОВНА 4
51 Да Мазур Марина Владимировна 4
52 Да ВЫСОЦКАЯ ВАЛЕРИЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА 4
53 Нет Алисова Софья Сергеевна 4
54 Да Казанкова Полина Романовна 4
55 Да ЖУРАВЛЕВА ДАРЬЯ ПАВЛОВНА 4
56 Да Межуева Кристина Михайловна 4
57 Да Крамар Павел Михайлович 4
58 Да Гондаренко Артём Игоревич 4
59 Да Хальвина Александрия Константиновна 4
60 Да БОРГОЯКОВА ОЛЬГА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА 3,8889
61 Да Иванова Ульяна Александровна 3,8889
62 Да Фибих Алина Александровна 3,8889
63 Да Алымова Юлия Сергеевна 3,8889
64 Да ЗАДАРКО УЛЬЯНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА 3,8889
65 Да Карпуновская Ульяна Евгеньевна 3,8889
66 Да Вакуленко Екатерина Константиновна 3,8889
67 Да Осипова Светлана Павловна 3,8889
68 Да Кочеткова Елена Васильевна 3,8889
69 Да КАРМАЗИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА 3,8889
70 Да Хетагурова Лусине Арташесовна 3,8889
71 Да Галоян Нубар Араиковна 3,8889
72 Да Аникина Александра Сергеевна 3,875
73 Да Хопенко Елена Сергеевна 3,7778
74 Да Царева Анна Игоревна 3,7778
75 Да Бушкова Мария Владимировна 3,7778
76 Да Купченко Ксения Константиновна 3,7778
77 Да Аношкина Карина Николаевна 3,7778
78 Нет Зуева Вероника Ивановна 3,7778
79 Да БОЙКО ВЕРОНИКА АНДРЕЕВНА 3,75
80 Да Диц Анастасия Алексеевна 3,75
81 Да Петрова Дарья Викторовна 3,625
82 Да Гребенькова Евгения Дмитриевна 3,625
83 Да Чарусова Мария Сергеевна 3,5556
84 Да Кириллова Ирина Юрьевна 3,5556
85 Да Мотовилова Галина Дмитриевна 3,5556
86 Да РАЗАНЧУГОВА МИЛЕНА ДЕНИСОВНА 3,5556
87 Да Пензаветский Александр Сергеевич 3,5556
88 Да Андрияшкина Виктория Николаевна 3,5556
89 Да Терешкова Ирина Сергеевна 3,5
90 Нет Махотина Карина Алексеевна 3,4444
91 Да Кретова Александра Алексеевна 3,4444



92 Нет Свежинцева Мария Юрьевна 3,3333
93 Нет Зайцева Елена Андреевна 3,25
94 Да Ковалева Елизавета Дмитриевна 3,2222
95 Да Шкляева Наталья Олеговна 3,125
96 Да Анисимов Алексей Сергеевич 3

N
Копия 
аттестата Абитуриент

Средний балл (11 
кл)

1 Нет Костенко Вероника Игоревна 4,4444
2 Нет Варыгина Екатерина Эдуардовна 4,375
3 Нет Астапова Валерия Александровна 4,375
4 Да Савина Анастасия Александровна 4,3333
5 Да ВАРАНКИНА АЛИНА АНДРЕЕВНА 4,3333
6 Да Рябова Светлана Евгениевна 4,3333
7 Да Усольцева Анна Максимовна 4,2222
8 Да Клещёнок Кристина Алексеевна 4,125
9 Да Ворожцова Виктория Сергеевна 4,125

10 Да Куюкова Вероника Аркадьевна 4,1111
11 Да Штунц Анна Васильевна 4,1111
12 Да Герасимова Анастасия Максимовна 4,1111
13 Да Гондаренко Артём Игоревич 4
14 Да АБОЛТИНА НАДЕЖДА СЕРГЕЕВНА 4
15 Да Галоян Нубар Араиковна 3,8889
16 Да КАРМАЗИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА 3,8889
17 Да Хетагурова Лусине Арташесовна 3,8889
18 Да Карпуновская Ульяна Евгеньевна 3,8889
19 Да Иванова Ульяна Александровна 3,8889
20 Да Яровикова Анастасия Вадимовна 3,8571
21 Да Купченко Ксения Константиновна 3,7778
22 Да Хопенко Елена Сергеевна 3,7778
23 Да Пирогов Никита Сергеевич 3,75
24 Да БОЙКО ВЕРОНИКА АНДРЕЕВНА 3,75
25 Да Петрова Дарья Викторовна 3,625
26 Да Гребенькова Евгения Дмитриевна 3,625
27 Да Чарусова Мария Сергеевна 3,5556
28 Да Мотовилова Галина Дмитриевна 3,5556
29 Да Огурцов Артём Александрович 3,2222
30 Да Чарду Валерия Ильинична 3,2222
31 Да Анисимов Алексей Сергеевич 3
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